ENERGY AND MITH HAT DEFEAR						30-031-20724 Form C-101 Revised 10-1-70	
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE		SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501			SA, Indicate Type of Lease #### Fre X 5, Liste Oil & Give Lease No.		
CPERATOR APPLICATION In. Type of Work	FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK		N. Coll Agent	William IIII	
b. Type of Well DRILL X		DEEPEN PLUG BACK			Miguel Creek P. Lum or Leane Nume Fernandez		
2. Name of Operator Capital Oil and	Gas Corporation			7011 ()	9. Well No. 1 10. Field und	fool, or Wildcut	
P. O. Box 1038 Kilgore, Texas 75662 4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER J LOCATED 1980' FEET FROM THE South Line					Miguel Creek-Gallup		
			16N	6W	McKinley		
			i, i roposed Depth	19A. Formation		2. Hotay or C.T.	
			1000'	Hospa	ah	Rt Date Work will start	
11. Lievations (Shinu whether DF.)		a & Status Flug. Dona 2. Inket	IB. Estiling Contracto Salazar		8-15	•	
23.		PROPOSED CASING AND					
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	IZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS		TH SACKS O	i i	EST. TOP	
• 7 7/8	5 ¹ 5	14.#	1000'		175	surf	
1. The well will be drilled to a depth of 20' below the Hospah 0il zone							
2. Electric logs will be run.							
3. If commercial production is anticipated, 5½ csg will be run and cemented.							
APPROVAL VALID FOR 91 DATE UNLESS FOR 91 DATE OF COMMENCED, DRILLING COMMENCED, OF COMMENCED							
		DRILLING EXPIRES 2.	10-82	- /	OIL CON. C	OM.	
		EXPIRES	a Plue BACS. BIVE DA	TA OU PRESENT P	a poucrive tone	AND PROPOSED BEW PRODUC	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIRE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO SELVE ON FOOD SECTION OF SECULIAR PROPOSED PROGRAM, IF ABY. [hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.							
San Bary Bl	anbo		epresentative		Date 8-	-7-81	
(The space for	State Use)	SUPE	RVISOR DISTRICT # 3		AU AU	IG 10 1981	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, I	P ANY!						

NEW MEXICO OF COMMERSION WELL LOCATION AND ACCOMMENSION

1616 (6-162) Superior 16 (6-126) 1 (6-126) (11-16)

Lloyd Davidson All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Or erator No. 1 Fernandez Fernandez Oil & Gas Corporation County Township Unit Letter Section McKinley 16 N 6 W Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the East feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. Pool 20 Acres Miguel Creek Gallup 6391 Hospah 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ___ Yes Yes X No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) Capital Oil & Gas has 100% WI in the lease and surrounding acreage No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. AUG 1 0 1981 DIE COM. COM. Representative Position DIST. 3 Capital Oil & Gas Corp. Company 8-07-81 Section 21, T. 16 N., R. 6 W N.M.P. M. I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field 2310 nates of actual surveys made by me or 1 Fernandez 6 AND under my supervision, and that the some is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 2031 80 Date Surveyed July 10, 1981 Registered Professional Engineer B. Munn

2031